
Preachers unable to fulfil an appointment are requested to arrange an accredited substitute and to inform the Superintendent Minister, the Senior Church Steward and Circuit Administrator 

 

DATES TO NOTE  

Tues 2 Sept 10.00am Circuit Leadership Team meeting – Warlingham 

Fri 5 Sept 6.00pm Refreshments prior to Welcome Service for Deacon Suzie Viana  

  at 7.00pm – South Croydon 

Sun 7 Sept 6.00pm Revd Faith Nyota’s Welcome Service as District Chair – WCH 

Mon 15 Sept 7.30pm Circuit Meeting – Coulsdon 

Sat 20 Sept 10.00am Representative Synod – WCH 

Mon 22 Sept 7.30pm Local Preachers’ Meeting – Coulsdon’s Chapel 

Mon 29 Sept 7.30pm Circuit Safeguarding Meeting – Whitethorn Avenue 

Tues 7 Oct Final date for plan requests for next quarter 

Tues 7 – Thurs 9 Oct Superintendents’ Conference (Graham attending) 

Thurs 30 Oct 12.30pm MWiB Autumn Lunch – Sanderstead 
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* Women Against Violence Sunday – 23 November 2025 
 

JOINT SERVICES 
Fri 5 Sept 7.00pm Welcome Service for Deacon Suzie Viana at South Croydon  

  (refreshments at 6.00pm) 

Sun 7 Sept 10.00am Coulsdon and Whitethorn Avenue at Coulsdon 

Sun 21 Sept 5.30pm Circuit Contemporary worship service at Warlingham 

Sun 2 Nov 5.30pm Prayer for healing and laying on of hands at Warlingham 

 

 

 

 
REFERENCES 

A All-age worship CA Church Anniversary Ch Children’s Church-led worship Cont Contemporary CS Circuit service F Fairtrade H  Prayer for Healing 

HF Harvest Festival Italics Place of joint service LA Local arrangement P Parade service S Holy Communion WC World Church WCH  Westminster Central Hall 

WT Worship Team Z   Live streamed via Zoom – for details of the Zoom link, please contact the Senior Church Steward   
 

 

Services at Caterham Methodist Church to be confirmed 

 


